1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925 • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com/aculux
Printed in U.S.A.     ©2017  Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 03/01/17 1 of 8
Luminaire Type:
Catalog Number
(autopopulated):
Trim Style Reflector Finish Flange Style / Finish Environmnet Ceiling Installation
ADJUSTABLE ACCENT - 1-HEAD BD Black Diffuse SELF FLANGED WET Wet location SELF FLANGED / FLANGELESS, WOOD/STONE/TILE
2SQABV Bevel WHSF White painted trim 1/2/3-Head

 Construction: ICAT & Non-ICAT
 CCT/CRI: 80CRI 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
 Optic: 18D, 24D, 35D, 45D
 Trim Finish: BD
 Construction: ICAT & Non-ICAT
 CCT/CRI: 80CRI 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
 Optic: 18D, 24D, 35D
 Trim Finish: BD
1-Head 2-Head 3-Head
1-Head 2-Head 3-Head
2SQABV 2SQ2ABV 2SQ3ABV
2SQAPIN 2SQ2APIN 2SQ3APIN
2SQASC 2SQ2ASC 2SQ3ASC
ACCESSORIES
Cat. #                  Description
2AXOPT/18D 18˚ Spot Optic
2AXOPT/24D 24˚ Narrow Flood Optic
2AXOPT/35D 35˚ Flood Optic
2AXOPT/45D 45˚ Wide Flood Optic
AF2/10 10˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic)
AF2/20 20˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic)
AF2/40 40˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic)
AF2/50 50˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic)
AF2/90x1 90˚x1˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic)
HB1 (2) Real Nail 3 Bar Hangers
HB26 (2) 26” C-Channel Bar Hangers
HB50 (2) 50” C-Channel Bar Hangers